Race Date

August 16, 2015
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Name City
ELIZABETH RYAN
MARIA FERRIS
SILKA NUNEZ
JUNKO TANI
MARIA CIANCA
ANY CASTANO
ANDREINA PEREZ
LILIANA NESPECA
MERCEDEZ GUZMAN
LOURDES GIRON
EVY VASQUEZ
MARIA CASTREJON
CLAUDIA CELIS
SILVIA ARROYO
ELVIRA ANGULO
SABRINA DE GIRON
TATIANA CANSANCAO
LAURA LUQUE
VALESKA GUIMARAES
EDIANA ALBERT
KATHERINE 0JO
ELVIA SAENZ
MADELEINE CUSTODIO
JAIRA PASQUEL
MAGBIS MARQUINES
ERIKA VALENZUELA
NATALIA BOHORQUEZ
KARINA OLMEDO
LINETH MONTEZA
GLORICEL DIAZ
SOFIA CARLES
CAROLINA CORNEJO
KATHIUSCA DIXON
MARIA PENA
MERIELVI FERRER
MERYLIAN PINTO

Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

DUATLON & 7K ODEBRETCH S3

Overall Finish List

7K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
540 99 F 1: 1-99
554 99 F 2. 1-99
553 99 F 3. 1-99
545 99 F 4: 1-99
527 99 F 5: 1-99
518 99 F 6: 1-99
529 99 F 7. 1-99
525 99 F 8: 1-99
555 99 F 9: 1-99
521 99 F 10: 1-99
519 99 F 11: 1-99
532 99 F 12: 1-99
531 99 F 13: 1-99
507 99 F 14: 1-99
504 99 F 15: 1-99
523 99 F 16: 1-99
543 99 F 17: 1-99
560 99 F 18: 1-99
566 99 F 19: 1-99
530 99 F 20: 1-99
513 99 F 21: 1-99
542 99 F 22: 1-99
506 99 F 26: 1-99
511 99 F 33: 1-99
520 99 F 30: 1-99
534 99 F 36: 1-99
535 99 F 23: 1-99
536 99 F 32: 1-99
537 99 F 31 1-99
549 99 F 27: 1-99
551 99 F 24: 1-99
556 99 F 25: 1-99
558 99 F 28: 1-99
561 99 F 34: 1-99
562 99 F 29: 1-99
563 99 F 35: 1-99
1

7K
Female

Time
28:12.5
28:44.0
30:14.5
37:20.0
38:45.8
40:35.0
41:35.5
44:40.8
46:32.1
48:16.5
50:34.6
51:15.5
51:15.7
51:27.5
52:06.2
52:11.8
53:48.1
54:51.3
57:34.5
58:53.6

1:07:10.5
1:28:59.9

30/11/2022 01:08:23
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Name
JORGE CASTELBLANCO
JOEL KIPTANUI
JAPHET KURGAT
DIEGO CORONADO
RODNEY MITRE
JOSE SANCHEZ
TOMS TERRADO
ROBERT DAVIDSON
JOSE GUEVARA
DIOGENES TORRELLA
JOSE AGUILAR
VICTOR CARRERA
CARLOS PLAZA
JAVIER CORTEZ VEGA
DANIEL MCLAUGLING
ARTURO GUTIERREZ
JAVIER CORTEZ
GUILLERMO CUSTODIO
GUSTAVO DE LA ROSA
JAVIER GIRON
ELVIS DAVIS
HECTOR SUCRE
SAUL PEREZ
OSCAR CARRASQUILLA
ULISES CASTILLO
JOSE CEDENO
EDMUNDO ANDRION
ERNESTO WENDEHAKE
FRANCISCO CORNEJO
ANTHONY PILE
RAMON CASAS
RICKY BLU

DUATLON & 7K ODEBRETCH S3
Overall Finish List

7K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
539 99 M 1: 1-99
508 99 M 2. 1-99
515 99 M 3. 1-99
541 99 M 4: 1-99
567 99 M 5: 1-99
514 99 M 6: 1-99
503 99 M 7. 1-99
550 99 M 8: 1-99
548 99 M 9: 1-99
524 99 M 10: 1-99
509 99 M 11: 1-99
526 99 M 12: 1-99
547 99 M 13: 1-99
501 99 M 14: 1-99
516 99 M 15: 1-99
546 99 M 16: 1-99
500 99 M 17: 1-99
505 99 M 18: 1-99
502 99 M 19: 1-99
522 99 M 20: 1-99
538 99 M 21: 1-99
512 99 M 22: 1-99
510 99 M 30: 1-99
517 99 M 25: 1-99
528 99 M 27: 1-99
533 99 M 28: 1-99
544 99 M 23: 1-99
552 99 M 32: 1-99
557 99 M 29: 1-99
559 99 M 31: 1-99
564 99 M 26: 1-99
565 99 M 24: 1-99
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Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

7K
Male
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